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Academic Calendar for the Academic Year : 2022 

 

Description

II Phase Internship (8 -weeks)

Commencement of class work

Period of instruction 

I Mid Semester Examination

Period of instruction 

II Mid Semester Examination

Semester end theory Examinations

Semester end Practical Examination

Internship (Phase-III) 

 

 
  

            

 

 

 

 

 

 

Estd. 1879 

MAHARAJAH’S COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS
(Affiliated to Andhra University, Accredited by NAAC with ’B’ Grade

Recognized by UGC under 2(f) and 12(B) sections) of the UGC Act 1956
 Near Clock Tower, Vizianagaram – 535002 

mail: principalmrac@gmail.com   Website: www.mracollegevzm.com

Academic Calendar for the Academic Year : 2022 

SEMESTER-V 
 

Description From 

weeks) 20.09.2022 

Commencement of class work 21.11.2022 

21.11.2022 

I Mid Semester Examination 02.01.2023 

09.01.2023 

II Mid Semester Examination 20.02.2023 

Semester end theory Examinations 14.03.2023 

Semester end Practical Examination 02.03.2023 

24.03.2023 

  

Principal

 

AUTONOMOUS) 
(Affiliated to Andhra University, Accredited by NAAC with ’B’ Grade 

of the UGC Act 1956 

www.mracollegevzm.com 

Dt: 26.12.2022 

Academic Calendar for the Academic Year : 2022 - 2023 

To 

20.11.2022 

 

08.01.2023 

08.01.2023 

28.02.2023 

25.02.2023 

23.03.2023 

07.03.2023 

22.07.2023 

Principal 



MAHARAJAH’S COLLEGE
       (Affiliated to Andhra University, Accredited by NAAC with ’B’ Grade
          Recognized by UGC under 2(f) and 12(B) sections)

Phone No. 08922 – 222001   E-mail

Description

Community Service Project (CSP)

Commencement of class work

Period of instruction 

I Mid Semester Examination 

Period of instruction 

II Mid Semester Examination

Semester end theory Examinations

Semester end Practical Examination

 

 
 

            

                           

Description

Commencement of class work

Period of instruction 

I Mid Semester Examination 

Period of instruction 

II Mid Semester Examination

Semester end theory Examinations

Semester end Practical Examination

Internship (Phase -II) 

Commencement of class work

Estd. 1879 

MAHARAJAH’S COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS
(Affiliated to Andhra University, Accredited by NAAC with ’B’ Grade

Recognized by UGC under 2(f) and 12(B) sections) of the UGC Act 1956
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SEMESTER-III 

Description From 

Community Service Project (CSP)              20.10.2022 

Commencement of class work 05.12.2022 

05.12.2022 

 23.01.2023 

30.01.2023 

II Mid Semester Examination 18.03.2023 

Semester end theory Examinations 31.03.2023 

Semester end Practical Examination 14.04.2023 

SEMESTER-IV 

   

Principal

Description From 

Commencement of class work 10.04.2023 

10.04.2023 

 05.06.2023 

12.06.2023 

II Mid Semester Examination 03.07.2023 

Semester end theory Examinations 13.07.2023 

Semester end Practical Examination 20.07.2023 

26.07.2023 

Commencement of class work (V Semester) 04.09.2023 

(AUTONOMOUS) 
(Affiliated to Andhra University, Accredited by NAAC with ’B’ Grade 

of the UGC Act 1956 

www.mracollegevzm.com 

To 

03.12.2022 

 

28.01.2023 

28.01.2023 

18.03.2023 

25.03.2023 

13.04.2023 

20.04.2023 

Principal 

To 

 

10.06.2023 

10.06.2023 

08.07.2023 

08.07.2023 

19.07.2023 

25.07.2023 

02.09.2023 

 



                                                   

MAHARAJAH’S COLLEGE
       (Affiliated to Andhra University, Accredited by NAAC with ’B’ Grade
          Recognized 

Phone No. 08922 – 222001   E-mail

                                                                           

Description

Student Induction Program (SIP)

Commencement of class work

Period of instruction 

I Mid Semester Examination

Period of instruction 

II Mid Semester Examination

Semester end theory Examinations

Semester end Practical Examination

 

Description

Commencement of class work

Period of instruction 

I Mid Semester Examination

Period of instruction 

II Mid Semester Examination

Semester end theory Examinations

Semester end Practical Examination

Community Service Project (CSP)

Commencement of class work

Estd. 1879 
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                                                                        SEMESTER-I                                           
 

Description From 

(SIP) (I -Week)             14.11.2022 

Commencement of class work 21.11.2022 

21.11.2022 

I Mid Semester Examination 23.01.2023 

29.01.2023 

II Mid Semester Examination 13.02.2023 

Examinations 06.03.2023 

Semester end Practical Examination 23.03.2023 

 
SEMESTER-II 

 

 

               
  Principa

Description From 

Commencement of class work 08.03.2023 

08.03.2023 

I Mid Semester Examination 24.04.2023 

01.05.2023 

II Mid Semester Examination 01.06.2023 

Semester end theory Examinations 12.06.2023 

Semester end Practical Examination 19.06.2023 

Community Service Project (CSP) 26.06.2023 

Commencement of class work (III Semester) 07.08.2023 

(AUTONOMOUS) 
(Affiliated to Andhra University, Accredited by NAAC with ’B’ Grade 

of the UGC Act 1956 

www.mracollegevzm.com 

                                           

To 

20.11.2022 

 

28.01.2023 

28.01.2023 

20.02.2023 

20.02.2023 

17.03.2023 

28.03.2023 

Principal 

To 

 

29.04.2023 

29.04.2023 

06.06.2023 

06.06.2023 

17.06.2023 

24.06.2023 

05.08.2023 

 


