

MAHARAJAH'S COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

(Affiliated to Andhra University, Accredited by NAAC with 'B' Grade Recognized by UGC under 2(f) and 12(B) sections) of the UGC Act 1956 Near Clock Tower, Vizianagaram – 535002

Phone No. 08922 – 222001 E-mail: <u>principalmrac@gmail.com</u> Website: <u>www.mracollegevzm.com</u>

Dt: 26.12.2022

Academic Calendar for the Academic Year: 2022 - 2023

SEMESTER-V

Description	From	То
II Phase Internship (8 -weeks)	20.09.2022	20.11.2022
Commencement of class work	21.11.2022	
Period of instruction	21.11.2022	08.01.2023
I Mid Semester Examination	02.01.2023	08.01.2023
Period of instruction	09.01.2023	28.02.2023
II Mid Semester Examination	20.02.2023	25.02.2023
Semester end theory Examinations	14.03.2023	23.03.2023
Semester end Practical Examination	02.03.2023	07.03.2023
Internship (Phase-III)	24.03.2023	22.07.2023

TONOMOUS IN WITH

MJ

Principal

PRINCIPAL
M.R.COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
-VIZIANAGARAM



MAHARAJAH'S COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

(Affiliated to Andhra University, Accredited by NAAC with 'B' Grade Recognized by UGC under 2(f) and 12(B) sections) of the UGC Act 1956 Near Clock Tower, Vizianagaram – 535002

Phone No. 08922-222001 E-mail: <u>principalmrac@gmail.com</u> Website: <u>www.mracollegevzm.com</u>

SEMESTER-III

Description	From	То
Community Service Project (CSP)	20.10.2022	03.12.2022
Commencement of class work	05.12.2022	
Period of instruction	05.12.2022	28.01.2023
I Mid Semester Examination	23.01.2023	28.01.2023
Period of instruction	30.01.2023	18.03.2023
II Mid Semester Examination	18.03.2023	25.03.2023
Semester end theory Examinations	31.03.2023	13.04.2023
Semester end Practical Examination	14.04.2023	20.04.2023

SEMESTER-IV

Description	From	To
Commencement of class work	10.04.2023	
Period of instruction	10.04.2023	10.06.2023
I Mid Semester Examination	05.06.2023	10.06.2023
Period of instruction	12.06.2023	08.07.2023
II Mid Semester Examination	03.07.2023	08.07.2023
Semester end theory Examinations	13.07.2023	19.07.2023
Semester end Practical Examination	20.07.2023	25.07.2023
Internship (Phase -II)	26.07.2023	02.09.2023
Commencement of class work (V Semester)	04.09.2023	



MJ

Principal

PRINCIPAL M.R.COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) VIZIANAGARAM



Estd. 1879

MAHARAJAH'S COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

(Affiliated to Andhra University, Accredited by NAAC with 'B' Grade Recognized by UGC under 2(f) and 12(B) sections) of the UGC Act 1956 Near Clock Tower, Vizianagaram – 535002

Phone No. 08922 – 222001 E-mail: <u>principalmrac@gmail.com</u> Website: <u>www.mracollegevzm.com</u>

SEMESTER-I

Description	From	То
Student Induction Program (SIP) (I -Week)	14.11.2022	20.11.2022
Commencement of class work	21.11.2022	
Period of instruction	21.11.2022	28.01.2023
I Mid Semester Examination	23.01.2023	28.01.2023
Period of instruction	29.01.2023	20.02.2023
II Mid Semester Examination	13.02.2023	20.02.2023
Semester end theory Examinations	06.03.2023	17.03.2023
Semester end Practical Examination	23.03.2023	28.03.2023

SEMESTER-II

Description	From	То
Commencement of class work	08.03.2023	
Period of instruction	08.03.2023	29.04.2023
I Mid Semester Examination	24.04.2023	29.04.2023
Period of instruction	01.05.2023	06.06.2023
II Mid Semester Examination	01.06.2023	06.06.2023
Semester end theory Examinations	12.06.2023	17.06.2023
Semester end Practical Examination	19.06.2023	24.06.2023
Community Service Project (CSP)	26.06.2023	05.08.2023
Commencement of class work (III Semester)	07.08.2023	



MJ

Principal
PRINCIPAL
M.R.COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
VIZIANAGARAM